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3. Allegro

Fagott

3

6

Violino 1

Violino 2

Viola

B. c.
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9

13

Solo

3 3 3 3 3

Tutti

3

Solo

3 3

15 3 3 3 3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3

Solo Tutti

Solo
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17

Tutti Solo

19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Tutti

3

Solo

21 3 3 3 3

Tutti Solo

Tutti

Solo
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23

Tutti

25

28

Solo Tutti

Tutti

Solo Tutti
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31 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3

3

35 3
3

3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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37 3
3

3
3 3 3 3

3
3

Tutti

3

39

41
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44

Solo

3 3

47 3 3 3 3

50 3 3 3 3 3 3

Solo

Tutti

Solo
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52 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

54 3 3 3
3

57 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Tutti

3

Tutti

Solo

Tutti
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62


